NETCOMPANY GROUP

AIS

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

ISIN: DK0060952919

Overview

2024/06/26 10:02:59

WKN:

Price

313.60 DKK

Difference (2] 1.23% (3.80)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060952919
Symbol NETC
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,075 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

313.40 DKK (363)
314.00 DKK (700)
312.00 DKK
314.00 DKK
309.00 DKK
309.80 DKK
312.181876 DKK
9,479
2,959,172.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060952919&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55eceb68a97d55536a782b68ea7482d6eacc94829470ef0c3283e04c900977a7&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4a77138e1f2291e7&time=1719476373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d10453036912aa6af6878acb41d9eb6cd70c06317996c5339a429a1e0214adfe&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb4a01f45c3df1b23&time=1719476373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65631038b7432a8a2617bb4e2d6d290e5f59db1143ca8c0af77e73e008a3dc8&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b67ffe91f365a2c10&time=1719476373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed28db9abcc948f158ef808335569802e154bac75a1f1e6e1a923d90b64b2cc7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23cabeec02fc8f37c&time=1719476373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fbbfe1323dc16eef904b18916106641aa20c6ecce16b15235e509d35fa59b4f&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2afb81243c5df87d&time=1719476373&tool=RSC

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Details

2024/06/26 10:02:59

Price
313.60 DKK

Difference

(] 1.23% (3.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060952919
NETC

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

2,075 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 313.40 DKK (363)
Ask (Ask size) 314.00 DKK (700)
Open 312.00 DKK
High 314.00 DKK
Low 309.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 309.80 DKK
VWAP 312.181876 DKK
Volume (pcs) 9,479
Trading volume 2,959,172.00
Number of trades 151
Last size 44
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +36.90% +14.32% -56.03%
Perf (abs.) +83.50 +38.80 -394.70
Beta 0.17 0.04 0.73
Volatility  35.13 36.13 45.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/

Time

22:26

09:13

10:02

08:05

09:00

314.88 DKK (110,989
312.00 DKK (106,949
291.98 DKK (148,148
269.24 DKK (159,867
336.80 DKK (2024/06/12
216.60 DKK (2024/01/08
336.80 DKK (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
198.10 DKK (2023/11/03)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
41.70 EUR 0.00 5
41.68 EUR 0.00 2
313.60 DKK 2.96 151
4192 EUR 0.00 1
311.10 DKK 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220128734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304580687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2023/
11/02

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

09:15 41.76 EUR

17:01 29.00 USD

09:10 41.76 EUR

09:52 41.96 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225596141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220345250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365348171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790395

NETCOMPANY GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netcompany

Contact Details
NETCOMPANY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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